	300	2	
	1.1-	=	
CK	160	360A	
MC	117	-6	1 400

City, State, Zip Code	Date of Notification (1)	1		Na	me of	Building	Owner/Operator	(2)		75		11	
Speck Address  This Amendation of Facility Where Absterners is Taking Place (3)  Amendation of Facility Where Absterners is Taking Place (3)  Have of Facility Where Absterners is Taking Place (3)  Have of Facility Where Absterners is Taking Place (3)  Have of Facility Where Absterners is Taking Place (3)  Have of Facility Where Absterners is Taking Place (3)  FACILITY INFORMATION  FACILITY INFORMATION  Type of Facility (4)  Short Address  Place I W O D  County (5)  Facility Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Pine's Boing demolished)  Facility Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Pine's Boing demolished)  Facility Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Pine's Boing demolished)  Facility Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Pine's Boing demolished)  Facility Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Pine's Boing demolished)  Facility Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Pine's Boing demolished)  Facility Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Pine's Boing demolished)  Facility Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Pine's Boing demolished)  Facility Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Pine's Boing demolished)  Facility Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Pine's Boing demolished)  Facility Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Pine's Boing demolished)  Facility Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Pine's Boing demolished)  Facility Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Pine's Boing demolished)  Facility Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Pine's Boing demolished)  Facility Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Pine's Boing demolished)  Facility Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Pine's Boing demolished)  Facility Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Pine's Boing demolished)  Facility Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Pine's Boing demolished)  Facility Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Pine's Boing demolished)  Facility Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Pine's Boing demolished)  Facility Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Pine's Boing demolished)  Facility Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Pine's Boing demolished)  Facility Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Pine's Boing demolished)  Facility Cod	3/28	16				TARU	L LOD U	viek		ယ	-	. )	_
EPA   Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Hirsd by Building Owner   ASCM No.   Street Address   Street Add	Agency Notified	Type Notification		St	reet A	ddress			350		1	-	
Amended Amendment &   Carrellond   Carrell	¬ EP∆	El Initial				0.			30	<u> </u>	6		_
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm   Telephone No.   Telephone No.   Country Code (7) (STATE USE   Code   Construct Construct Code   Construct Code   Cod	DEP	☐ Amended		Ci	ity, Sta	ite, Zip C	ode .	10 60	x 87	1 100	1	T	
Incation	a DOL		ď					27 : 10				(a.F	_
FACILITY INFORMATION   Type of Facility (4)   Dischool (K-12)	атоон	justification)	9	N:		A			1				
Type of Facility (4)   School (K-12)   Schoo	DCA	☐ Cancellation			41	(C. )	-0501cl	<u>C</u>		٠٠ ٠١	0	1	_
Street Address    School (K-12)   Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)	fa.			1	FACIL	ITY INFO	ORMATION						
Street Address   County (6)   County Code (7) (STATE USE   County (6)   County (7) (STATE USE   Coun	lame of Facility When	e Abatement is Taking Place	ce (3)					Type of Facility	(4)				
County (6)   County (code (7) (STATE USE   Current Use (Prior it being demolished)   County (6)   County (6)   County (6)   County (6)   County (7) (STATE USE   Current Use (Prior it being demolished)   County (7) (STATE USE   Current Use (Prior it being demolished)   County (7) (STATE USE   Current Use (Prior it being demolished)   County (8)   County (7) (STATE USE   Current Use (Prior it being demolished)   County (7) (STATE USE   Current Use (Prior it being demolished)   County (8)   County (7) (STATE USE   Current Use (Prior it being demolished)   County (8)   County (7) (State, Zip Code   County (8)   County (7) (State, Zip Code   Hackensack, N. J. 07601   Coupancy (8) (State, Zip Code   Hackensack, N. J. 07601   Coupancy (8) (State Date (19)   Coupancy (19) (State Date (19)   Coupancy (19) (State Date (19) (State	HV	. TODWICK						☐ School (K-12	)				
Size   Section	Street Address						2	Subchapter &	ivate & commercia	.) al building	s,		
County (6)  County (6)  County (7)  County (7)  County (8)  County (8)  County (9)  County Code (7) (STATE USE  Current Use (Prior if being demoliched)  County Code (7) (STATE USE  Current Use (Prior if being demoliched)  County Code (7) (STATE USE  Current Use (Prior if being demoliched)  County Code (7) (STATE USE  Current Use (Prior if being demoliched)  County Code (7) (STATE USE  Current Use (Prior if being demoliched)  College of County Code (7) (STATE USE  Current Use (Prior if being demoliched)  College of County Code (7) (STATE USE  Current Use (Prior if being demoliched)  College of County Code (7) (STATE USE  Current Use (Prior if being demoliched)  Steed Address  450 South R civer St  City, State Addre							*	homes, etc.)					_
Country (6)   Country (5)   Country (6)	City (5) .	USERS AB			34.4	** ** **		Square Feet:	# of Floors				
Country (6)   Country (7)   Country Code (7) (STATE USE   Current Use (Prior if being demoinshed)	Ri	16EWOOD									2	16	M
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner   ASCM No.   Name of Abatement Contractor (9)   Rest Removal Inc		<u> </u>				Code (7)	(STATE USE			ished)	4		
Best Removal Inc	38	ERGEN		0	NLY)								
Street Address  Street Address  450 South River St  City, State, Zip Code  Hackensack, N.J. 07601  Telephone No. 201-329-7444 00388  Start Date (10)  Address  Start Date (10)  Scheduled Completion Date (11)  Address  Start Date (10)  Address  Start Date (10)  Fracility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abstement  Abstement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours  Active To Describe: A South To Sou	Name of Monitoring F	rm Hired by Building Owns	AS	CM N	lo.	+:	Name of Abaten	nent Contractor (9	9)				
April   Apri	8)			14			Best Re	moval In	с				
City, State, Zip Code    City, State, Zip Code   Hackensack, N.J. 07601	Street Address						Street Address						
Hackensack, N.J. 07601					**				St				
Telephone No. 201-329-7444   License No. 201-329-7444   O0388	City, State, Zip Code		100			77	The state of the s						
Start Date (10)  Scheduled Completion Date (11)  April Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)  Pacility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement  Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours  Cother - Describe: S: Do All To CPM  Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED  In Facility (13)  Name of CRegistered Waste Hauler  Best Removal Inc  NJDEP Waste Hauler  Best Removal Inc  NJDEP Waste Hauler  Best Removal Inc  In Facility  Title  NJDEP Waste Hauler  ID No.  17109  Title  Name of OSHA Monitor  Omega Environmental  Street Address  280 Huyler St  City, State, Zip Code  S. Hackensack , N. J. 07606  S. Hackensack , N. J. 07606  Street Address  280 Huyler St  City, State, Zip Code  S. Hackensack , N. J. 07606  S. Hackensack , N. J. 07606  Full Containment with Negative Pressure		9				82		ack, N.J					_
Start Date (10)  A D 1 6  Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)  Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement  Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours  City, State, Zip Code  Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED  Name of Registered Waste Hauler  Best Removal Inc  NJDEP Waste Hauler  ID No.  17109  Title  Name of OSHA Monitor  Omega Environmental  Street Address  280 Huyler St  City, State, Zip Code  S. Hackensack , N. J. 07606  Street Address  280 Hayler St  City, State, Zip Code  S. Hackensack , N. J. 07606  Full Containment with Negative Pressure	Project Manager for N	lonitoring Firm	Tele	phone	No.								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)    Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement     Apatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours     City State Zip Code     Scope of Work (Check all that apply)   See So of 2 3 if     2 160 of or 2 260 if     Demolition     Demolition     Demolition     Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours     City State Zip Code     S. Hackensack , N. J. 07606     S. Hackensack , N. J. 07606     See So of Work (Check all that apply)     Assestors Containing Material (ACM)     TO BE ABATED     IN Facility     (13)     Steef Address     280 Huyler St     City, State     All Containment with Negative Pressure     Apatement Procedure     Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure     Non-Exempted (*	,	*							00388				_
Street Address  280 Huyler St  City, State. Zip Code  S. Hackensack , N. J. 07606  State Address  280 Huyler St  City, State. Zip Code  S. Hackensack , N. J. 07606  Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  223 sf or ≥ 3 if	Start Date (10)				(11)				1				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement   Abatement   Abatement   Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours   City, State. Zip Code   S. Hackensack , N. J. 07606		, ,	+	9				FUATLOUM	ental				_
Disposal Date Part Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours  Disposal Nation  Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours  Disposal Date  Name of Registered Waste Hauler  Best Removal Inc  Disposal Date  Halk Completed by  Title  City, State, Zip Code  S. Hackensack, N. J. 07606  Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  Part Containment with Negative Pressure  Part Containment with Negative Pre	Occupancy Status Du	ring Abatement (Check on	ly one)	2	8								
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  Scope of Work (Check all that a	☐ Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire Period	of Abaten	nent								-	-
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  ### Pull Containment with Negative Pressure  #### Procedure    Containing Material (ACM)   Cubic Procedure   Cubic Pro									.N.J. 07	7606	-		
Renovation   Demolition   Demolition   Description of   Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure   Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*)		그렇게하는 바다 그 그 이 얼굴에 그렇게 그 것이다고 그렇게 그렇게	2601	_									
Demolition  □ 2 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf  □ 3 160 sf or ≥ 2	1.00±31	K all time apply)			2000	overtice			n Negative Pressu	re			
Location of   Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)   Location of   Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)   Location of   Asbestos Containing Material (ACM)   Location of   Asbestos Containing Material (ACM)   Amount   Amount   Amount   Amount   Amount   Asbestos Containing Material (ACM)   (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)   For LF   To make the procedure   Type   Type   To make the procedure   Type							# Glov	rebad Procedure		70			
Secretarian of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)   Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)   Ves No N/A							□ Non	-Exempted (*) an	d Non-Friable Pro	cedure	Abs	netr	ner
Location of   Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)   Maintenance/ Custodial   Staff? (12)   Yes   No   N/A			N. C. (1997)							1	100		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  Yes No N/A  Name of Registered Waste Hauler Best Removal Inc  City, State Hackensack, N.J. 07601  Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Amount (Specify SF or LF)  SF or LF  Waste  Cubic Yards of Waste  Waste  17109  Name of Registered Landfill Minerva Enterprises, LLC  City, State  Hackensack, N.J. 07601  Completed by  Title  Signature  Disposal Date  Signature  Date  3 128 116	Loc	ation of	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	1200	Same N	:						1	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Best Removal Inc  NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 17109  Disposal Date Hackensack, N.J. 07601  City, State Hackensack, N.J. 07601  Completed by  Title  NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 17109  Disposal Date A   8   6 Waynesburg, Oh, 44688	Asbestos-Conta	ining Material (ACM)	Maint	tenan	cel	Asbe	stos Containing N	laterial (ACM)		.	Re .	0 0	202
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Best Removal Inc  NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 17109  Disposal Date Hackensack, N.J. 07601  City, State Hackensack, N.J. 07601  Completed by  Title  NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 17109  Disposal Date A   8   6 Waynesburg, Oh, 44688					al	(4.6					mo	ann a	180
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Best Removal Inc  NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 17109  Disposal Date Hackensack, N.J. 07601  City, State Hackensack, N.J. 07601  Completed by  Title  NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 17109  Disposal Date A R No N/A  Cubic Yards of Waste    Minerva Enterprises   LLC		(A A B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B	1				other miscellar	eous)			8	I diam	late
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Best Removal Inc  NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 17109  City, State Hackensack, N.J. 07601  Completed by  Title  NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 17109  Cubic Yards of Waste  Lubic Yards of Waste  Cubic Yards of Waste  I Name of Registered Landfill Minerva Enterprises, LLC  City, State  A   8   6 Waynesburg, Oh, 44688			Yes	No	N/A	1							
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Best Removal Inc  NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 17109  City, State Hackensack, N.J. 07601  Completed by  Title  NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 17109  Cubic Yards of Waste Minerva Enterprises, LLC  City, State  A   S   C   C   C   C   C    Signature	0	15	1.00			111 = 0	MAL S. MEEN	1280 LATION	451	5	7		1
Best Removal Inc 17109 Waste 1/24 Minerva Enterprises ,LLC 17109  City, State Hackensack , N.J. 07601 Disposal Date 4/8/16 Waynesburg , 0h, 44688  Completed by Title Signature A 2/24/16	. DY Zore !	3.4		_		7400	P44C 34810.11	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			1	T	7
Best Removal Inc 17109 Waste 1/24 Minerva Enterprises ,LLC  City. State Hackensack , N.J. 07601 Disposal Date 4/8/16 Waynesburg , 0h, 44688  Completed by Title Signature A 2/24/16			+-+			-						+	1
Best Removal Inc IDNo. 17109 Waste Minerva Enterprises ,LLC  City, State Hackensack , N.J. 07601 Disposal Date City, State  Hackensack , N.J. 07601 Signature Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat			+-+			-				•	1	+	1
Best Removal Inc IDNo. 17109 Waste Minerva Enterprises ,LLC  City, State Hackensack , N.J. 07601 Disposal Date City, State  Hackensack , N.J. 07601 Signature Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat	Name of Designation	Afasta Usular	I NID	EDIA	Jacta L	daudo:	Cubic Yards of	Name of Rec	istered Landfill			_	
City, State Hackensack, N.J. 07601  Completed by  City, State  A   S   Completed by  Title  Disposal Date A   S   Completed by  Title  Date  Signature  Date  3   2   S   16					raste f	e uje i	Waste ,	Minorr		ricae		Г.Т.	C
Hackensack, N.J. 07601  4/8/16 Waynesburg, Oh, 44688  Completed by Title Signature	DEST KE	HOVAL THE		17	109		1.120	1 Hillerv	а писетрі	Taes	, -	لدن	_
Hackensack , N.J. 07601  4/8/6 Waynesburg, 0h, 44688  Completed by Title Signature	City, State						Disposal Date						
Completed by Title Signature Date		ack , N.J. 07	7601				4/8/16	> Wayne	sburg, Oh		88		
J. Maiorano Estimator V. Maiorano 3/28/16							Signature	6 .	0	1	20	1.	,
	J. Maiora	no   Est	imat	or			VI	(airon		3/	00	10	0

CK 8106

### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

CK 81	106			NOT				ASBESTOS AB C 8:60-7 and 12:			0.	1500 Maria	111	Çh	¥ 8		
Date of Notification (1)	3/23/16		1000000					perator (2) / School			2016 M	AP 21		4	9		
Agencies Notified  [ ] EPA  [ ] DEP  [X] DOL	Type of N  [] Initia  Notif [] Emerg	l ication gency	on Str 13	reet Ad 345 E	ddress Eastor te, Zip (	n Ave.					* 38555 & L/L	PS CONSIN	M E	9: <b>4</b>	3		_
[X] DOH	[X ] Am	fication ended ication				4J 088	3/;	3									
[] DCA	[] Cano		1000		Contac Rossk	30				Tele	phone Num	ber					
					1	FACILIT	TY	INFORMATION					- (A 175-cm				
Name of Facility When Rutgers Prepara			ing Plac	e (3)						Type of Facility (4)  [x ] School (I Subchapt	<-12) er 8 (Other t private and	han K-12)	al bui	ldino	ıs.		
Street Address 1345 Easton Ave	e.									homes, e	tc.)		Bldg.				
City (5) Somerset			County ( Some	50000				ty Code (7) TE USE ONLY)		4000 Current Use (Prior school	if being den	-	-60		2		_
Name of Monitoring Fi RK Occ Analysis, Inc				100	SCM N 190	0.		Name of Abatem		nt Contractor (9) upiter Environn	nental Se	ervices,	Inc.				
Street Address 401 St. James A City, State, Zip Code							ge Rd., S	Suite 10	0	-			_				
Phillipsburg, NJ Project Manager for M		rm	Teler	hone	Number	-	-	Telephone Numb		Pine Brook, NJ	07058	License	Num	ber			
Jonathan S. Gilb	pert		908	-454	-6316	3			9	73-575-8700				00	85	2	
Scheduled Start Date 3/25/16		Sched	i. Compl 3/2	8/16	Date (11	1)		Name of OSHA I		& S Environm	ental Lal	ooratorie	es, l	LC	,		
Occupancy Status Dur [x] Facility Close [] Abatement Pe	ed/Vacated erformed Ou	During I	Entire P	eriod c				Street Address  City, State, Zip C		333 Route 22V	V						
[] Other - Descr	ibe: partially		ed					crace an ex-	U	Jnion, NJ 0708	3						
Scope of Work (Check  [] Demolition  [X] $\geq 3$ sf or $\geq 3$ If  [] $\geq 160$ sf or $\geq 2$		oly)			[]	Renov	vati	on		[X] Mini – [X] Glove	ontainment v Enclosure ebag Proced Friable Proc	lure	ve Pr	essı	ire		
			A	Locat				Desc	crip	ption of				Aba		nen	į.
Locatio Asbestos – C Material ( TO BE AB	ontaining ACM)		Maint	Solely I tenance al Staf	e/Cus			Materi (i.e., then insulation, s	ria rm su	Containing I (ACM) all systems infacing, VAT,		Amount (Specify SF or LF	,	R E M O	REPA	N C A	E N C L
In Faci (13)			Yes	No	N/A			or other m	nis	scellaneous)				V A L	R	P S U	0 5 U
Exterior / Breezewa	У				х	TSI -	Pip	oe		150 LF		X	-		_		
															-		255
Name of Registered W Jupiter Environn			s Ha	DEP V uler ID 04782		0.000		ic Yards Vaste 3		Name of Register Minerva Lan			<u></u>				
City, State Pine Brook, NJ								oosal Date 2/16		City, State Waynesburg	. OH						
Completed By (Print o			Title Proje	ect N	/lanag		** 1	Signature		7	4:	3/2 <sup>4</sup>	1/16				
ASB-41 JUN 95								- m	7	1 com	100				-		



(M 24104C6	N		ATION (	te of New OF ASBES o NJAC 8:	STOS	ABATEN				IS MAR	~	21	110		
Date of Notification (1) 03/25/2016				Building O					20	6 MAR	31		1 4	13	
Agencies Notified  Type Notification  Initial Amended Amendment # Emergency (in		C		dress e, Zip Cod Drange,		7079			A 36	ESION LICE	\$ E	AM.	1 8: TR€	43	
DOH justification Cancellation	cidding	-		Contact hith,Steve LITY INFO			en A.			, , oe 1					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking House Street Address	Place (3)	)	FAGIL	ITTINFO	NIVIA	ION		of Facility (4 School (K-1) Subchapter	2)	er than K-	12)				
City (5) South Orange								Other (i.e. petc.) re Feet		Floors	cial		dg. Ag		s,
County (6) Essex			County C	Code (7)				nt Use (Prid se	10000		ishe				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O N/A	wner (8)		ASCM	No.				tement Con ement, In		(9)					
Street Address						11 R		gren Aver	nue						
City, State, Zip Code			- 1 1			Toto	wa, N	ip Code J 07512		License	Na				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Cobodule		relephor	Date (11)		973-	345-8			00675					
	04/21/2	2016	pietion	Jale (11)		D&S		ement, In	С						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe: occupied	eriod of A	Abatem			<u> </u>	City, S	State, Z	gren Aver ip Code IJ 07512	nue						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)   ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renovat Demoliti					× Mir	II Containm ni-Enclosure ovebag Pro- n-Exempte	e cedure					e	
Location of	1	Location Loc	у			escriptio								ment pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED  In Facility  (13)	Ma Cus	intenar todial S (12)	nce/ Staff?		therm sur	ontaining al system facing, V r miscella	ns insul AT, or	ation,	(5	mount Specify F or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
basement	Yes	No X	N/A		pip	e insula	ation		1	00 LF		x			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler D&S Abatement, Inc		Н	JDEP Wauler ID		20000000	ic Yards Vaste O		New York Control of the		ered Land nageme		of P	Α		
City, State Totowa, NJ					Disp TBI	oosal Dat D	е	City, Sta Tullyto		A					
Completed by Ned Joksimovic	Title PM					Signatu	re 7	EN			Dat 03/	e /25/2	2016		

0K0689184

Date of Notification (1) 03/25/2016				Building Ov Eckert	vner/C	perator (	2)		3.	16 MAR	3/		80	
Agencies Notified Type Notification  EPA Initial			treet Add					-1	d d	SSIUS CEA	Crea	4 6	42	
EPA Initial Amended Amendment # Emergency (ir		. N	laplew	ood, NJ		10			Tole	phone Nu	S/A/	TA	1/_	
DOH justification)  Cancellation		1000		Eckert	MATI	ON			1	priorie iva				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking House	Place (3)		TAGIL	TT IN OR	WIA II		☐ So	f Facility (4 chool (K-12 ubchapter	2)	er than K-1	12)			
Street Address  City (5)							N O	ther (i.e. p c.)	rivate 8	Floors	cial build	lings ldg. A		s,
Maplewoode County (6)		To	ounty C	ode (7)			N/A Curren	t Use (Pric	N/A	3		l/A		
Essex  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C	lumer (8)	(5	ASCM	SE ONLY)		Name	Hous	e ement Con	itractor	(9)				_
N/A	wher (o)		ACCIVI			D&S	Abate	ment, In						
Street Address						11 R		ren Aver	nue					
City, State, Zip Code							tate, Zip wa, NJ	Code 07512						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Т	elephon	e No.		973-	none No 345-86	885		License 00675	No.			
Start Date (10) 04/07/2016	Scheduled 04/08/20	)16	pletion D	Date (11)		D&S	Abate	A Monitor ment, In	ıc					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F			ent				Address oseng	s ren Avei	nue					
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm  Other – Describe: occupied	al Facility F	Hours			_	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	state, Zip wa, N	Code J 07512						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	П					Г	7 =	Containm	ent wit	n Negative	Pressi	ire		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enovat emoliti				2	Min Glo	i-Enclosur vebag Pro i-Exempte	e cedure				ire	
		ocatio	30.00									Aba	temen ype	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility  (13)	Used Mair	ormall Solel ntenar odial S (12)	y by nce/		os Cor therma surf	escription ntaining I al system facing, VA miscella	Material is insula AT, or		(	Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
basement		х			pip	e insula	ation		1	10 LF	x			
									1000000				-	
											+	+	+	-
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N	JDEP W	/aste	Cub	ic Yards		Name of	Regist	tered Land	ifill			
D&S Abatement, Inc		100000	auler ID 0996	No.	TBE					anageme	ent of	PA		
City, State Totowa, NJ	8						е	City, Sta Tullyto						
Completed by Ned Joksimovic	Title PM					Signatu	re	FN	,		Date 03/25	/201	6	

### State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement Check# 2906 (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

GAC Project # 060-16											
Date of Notification (1)		_			Name of Building Owner/C			TV 0F	NE I		
	22, 201				RUTGERS, THE ST	AIEUN	IVERSI	I Y OF	NJ		
Agencies Notified		Notification			Street Address		0.045	-TV D	EDT		
□EPA		⊠Initial N		Mod Py T Co.	ENVIRONMENTAL						
□ DCA		☐ Amende	d Notifi	cation #	27 ROAD 1, BLDG 4	1086, LIV	INGST	ON CA			
⊠ DOL		■ Emerge	ency (ir	ncluding	City, State, Zip Code			<u>(1)</u>	2016		
☑ DEP- No Longer REQUI	RED	justific	ation)		PISCATAWAY, NJ	)8854			<u></u>	******	
ĭ DOH		☐ Cancel	led		Name of Contact		I Talan	hône Nu	mber	7 - 44 1 - 444 1 1	1
					MICHAEL SMITH, E		1			Ċ	
					<b>HEALTH &amp; SAFETY</b>			00	$\omega$	-2-1-1-1	
				FACILITY INF				mo	-	1 1	f.
Name of Facility Where Abate		king Place (3)			Type of Facility (4)			500		est.	
HILL CENTER, BLDG	# 3752				☐ School (K-12)			ZZ		17	
Street Address					Subchapter 8 (other the			$\Box$	œ	t vere	
BUSCH CAMPUS					Other (i.e. private & co				.)		
BOSCII CAMI OS					Sq. Feet: N/A #	of Floors:	8 Bldg.	Age: (	60 yea	rs	
City (5)	County (6			Code (7)							
PISCATAWAY	MIDE	LESEX	(State U	Jse Only)	Current Use (prior if being	g demolishe	ed): ACA	ADEMIC			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	d by Bldg.	Owner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Contractor (9)	***					
CARDNO			0098				001101				
					GREENWOOD ABAT	EMENI	CONSU	LIANI	S, INC.	-	
Street Address					Street Address						
3 TERRI LANE					268 MAIN STREET						
City, State, Zip Code	10 (10 (10)				City State, ZipCode						
BURLINGTON, NJ 08					BUTLER, NJ 07405						
Project Manager for Monitorin	g Firm	Telephone N			Telephone Number		Licen	se Numbe	er		
BRIAN KEARNY		609-386	-8800		973-492-0477		0084	10			
Cahadulad Ctart Data (40)		Scheduled (	Completie	n Doto (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor		000-	+0			
Scheduled Start Date (10) 04/01/16			/04/16	II Date (11)	'1						
04/01/16		04	104/10		ENVIROVISION, INC	).					
Occupancy Status During A	batement	(Check only o	ne)		Street Address						
□Facility Closed/Vacated D				t							
☐Abatement Performed Ou					20-21 WARGARAW	ROAD					
Describe					City, State, Zip Code						
☑Other - Describe: Shift	Hours:	5:00 PM -	5:00 A	M							
		24 hours a			FAIRLAWN, NJ						
			9		1 Mile Military 110						
Scope of Work (Check all that	apply)				_			-244			
The second secon						Full Conta		vith Nega	ative Pres	ssure	
□≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 l				▼Renovation	_	Mini-Enc					
<b>∑</b> ≥ 160 sf or ≥	260 If			Demolition	_	Glovebag					
						Non-Exem					re
Location of Asbestos-Contain		ocation Norma			bestos Containing Material	Amo		Abaten	nent Type	1	
Material (ACM) in Facility (13)		ely by Maint./C ff? (12)	ustodial	VAT, or other mis	nal systems insulation, surfac	ing, (Spe	ecify SF	Remove	Repair E	Encap	Enclose
	YE		NA	VAT, or other fins	iceli.)	0, 5	. ,				
ROOMS 350 & 354		X		VAT		500	) SF	X			
	_	1									
-							1				
News of Death Market Hart	I #	Ta.,	20.07	Name	e of Regis	tered Lar	ndfill				
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below #1 &	r ID #	Cubic Yards of Waste:	20 CY		O.W.S.			ill			
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abat	ement Con	sultants, Inc	Butler,	NJ 07405		Disposal			City, State		
NJDEP # 28969						04/04/1	6		100 New Rd. Morr		
Hauler #2) Newark Carti		Newark, N.	J						19067	.5 71110,	
NJ DEP# 0450	9								215-736-	1700	
Completed by (Print or Type) Title					Signature		Date	man ee		We to	
RAYMOND C. PEDAL	INO	SENIOR P	ROJE	CT	Raymend C. P.	dolino		March	22, 20	16	
200 March 1990 1990 1990 1990 1990 1990 1990 199	AYMOND C. PEDALINO SENIOR PROJECT MANAGER					winter					

#### State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement Check # 2907 (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

GAC Project # 060-16						. (6)					
Date of Notification (1)	22, 201	6			Name of Building Owner/ORUTGERS, THE ST	perator (2) ATE UNIV	ERSIT	Y OF N	IJ		
Agencies Notified  EPA  DCA  DOL  DEP- No Longer REQUI  DOH		Notification  Initial N  Amende  Emerge justific  Cancel	otificati d Notifi ency (ir ation)	cation#	Street Address ENVIRONMENTAL I- 27 ROAD 1, BLDG 4 City, State, Zip Code PISCATAWAY, NJ 0 Name of Contact MICHAEL SMITH, EI HEALTH & SAFETY	HEALTH & 086, LIVII 8854	SAFE NGSTO	ETY DE	PT. IPUS		
				FACILITY INFO				~	2016	,	2
Name of Facility Where Abate JOHNSON APTS, BLI					Type of Facility (4)  School (K-12)  Subchapter 8 (other that	an K-12)		11 84 W	MAR 3		)
Street Address BUSCH CAMPUS					Other (i.e. private & cor Sq. Feet: N/A #	nmercial build			_	S "	
City (5) PISCATAWAY	County (6	DLESEX		Code (7) Jse Only)	Current Use (prior if being			20	M 8: 4		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire CARDNO	d by Bldg.	Owner (8)	ASCM 1 0098		Name of Contractor (9)  GREENWOOD ABAT	EMENT C	ONSUL	= TANTS	, INC.		
Street Address 3 TERRI LANE					Street Address 268 MAIN STREET						
City, State, Zip Code BURLINGTON, NJ 08	016				City State, ZipCode BUTLER, NJ 07405						
Project Manager for Monitorin BRIAN KEARNY	g Firm	Telephone N			<u>Telephone Number</u> <b>973-492-0477</b>		Licens 0084	e Number			
Scheduled Start Date (10) 04/01/16		Scheduled 0	Completion	n Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor 1 ENVIROVISION, INC	·.	10004	0			
Occupancy Status During A  Facility Closed/Vacated D  Abatement Performed Out Describe  Other – Describe: Shift	Ouring Ent utside of N	ire Period of A lormal Facility	batemen Hours -		Street Address  20-21 WARGARAW I City, State, Zip Code	ROAD					
Mother - Describe: 31111		24 hours a			FAIRLAWN, NJ						
Scope of Work (Check all that  ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 l  ≥ 160 sf or ≥	f			☑Renovation ☐ Demolition		Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag F Non-Exempt	sure Procedur	re			re
Location of Asbestos-Contain Material (ACM) in Facility (13	) Sol	ocation Norma ely by Maint./C ff? (12) S NO		Description of Ash (ACM) (i.e. therm VAT, or other miss	pestos Containing Material al systems insulation, surfaci cell.)	ng, (Spec or LF)	ify SF	Abateme			Enclose
APT 876		X		VAT		480	SF	X			
	_										
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below #1 &	2 2	NJDEP Was	rID#	Cubic Yards of Waste:	30 CY	Mame G.R.	of Registe O.W.S. N	North L	andfi	11	
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abat NJDEP # 28969 Hauler #2) Newark Carti NJ DEP # 0450	ing, Inc.,			NJ 07405		Disposal D 04/04/16		10 R 11	ity, State 00 New d. Morri 9067 15-736-1	Ford N sville,	
Completed by (Print or Type) RAYMOND C. PEDA		Title SENIOR P MANAGEI	СТ	Signature Raymand C. Pu	dalino	<u>Date</u>	March 2	2, 201	16		

# State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

		(Pursua	nt to 1	N.J.A.C. 8	.00-7 6								
w o co 16		\$ 			Jame 0	Building Owner/Oper	ator (2)	(EDSIT)	V OF	NJ			
C Project # 060-16					DITTO	FRS. THE STATE		EKSII	1 01	-2			
e of Notification (1) March 22, 2016					Street A	ddress		CAFE	TYD	PET.	ante di		
	Notification :	Type	595		ENVIE	RONMENTAL HE DAD 1, BLDG 408	ALIN	NICSTO	N C	AMPUS	الراسر		
encies Notified	IVIInitial N	otificati	on	11	27 RC	AD 1, BLUG 400	36, LIVI	MGSIC	14.0.	R	2.1.6		
EPA	Amende	d Notifi	cation		A C	ato (ID L.OUE		1	<u>. (1)</u>	70	(")		
DCA	□ Emerg	ency (ir	ncludii	ng	PISC	ATAWAY, NJ 088	354	Teleph	one N	umber	114		
DOL	iustific	ation)		-	Nomo	of Contact		848-	dijo y		and the same		
DEP- No Longer REQUIRED	☐ Cance	lled		1	MICH	IAEL SMITH, EN	<u>V.</u>	040-2	25	-	hand?	-	4
] DOH	<b>—</b> 00			1	HEA	LTH & SAFETY			200 ZZ		a most s		1
				ACILITY INF	ORMAT	ION			-	2.0	CT.		1
			F	ACILITY	Type	of Facility (4)			RUL	=			
ame of Facility Where Abatement is Tak	king Place (3)	1		1.0	TIGO	hool (K-12)			-	-			
MARTIN HALL, BLDG# 6006					<b>□</b> s	ubchapter 8 (other than	1 K-12)	udings he	mes.	etc.)			
MARTIN HALL, BLDG					IXI C	ther (i.e. private & com	mercial bi	: 4 Bldg.	Age:	80+ y	ears		
Street Address					Sa. F	eet: N/A #C	11 10010						
COOK CAMPUS			0-45	(7)	-	ent Use (prior if being	alich	ed). AC	ADEM	IC			
I County (	6)	Coun	ty Code e Use O	only)	Curre	ent Use (prior if being	demonsi	caj.			1		_
NEW BRUNSWICK MIDI	DLESEX	State	030 0	7.1.77			- 73.44						
NEW BRONSWIST					Nam	e of Contractor (9)							1
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg.	Owner (8)		M No.			EENWOOD ABAT	EMENT	CONSI	JLTA	NTS, II	VC.		-
Name of Monitoring Firm Files		009	98		GR	EENWOOD ABAT	LIVILITY						
CARDNO					Stre	et Address							
Street Address					000	MAIN STREET							-
3 TERRI LANE													1
3 ILIGG I					City	State, ZipCode							-
City, State, Zip Code					BL	JTLER, NJ 07405		Lice	ense N	lumber			- 1
DUDI MGTON, NJ 00010		Numb	er		Tel	ephone Number							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telepho	ne Numb	10		1 0-	3-492-0477		00	840				
BRIAN KEARNY					97	me of OSHA Monitor							
And the manufacture of the second sec	Schedu	led Comp	letion D	Date (11)	14								
Scheduled Start Date (10)	School	04/04	/16		F	NVIROVISION, IN	C						
04/01/16					St	reet Address							
Occupancy Status During Abateme	ent (Check o	nly one)			1 -		POAL	)					
Occupancy Status During Abatemed	Entire Period	of Abate	ement		2	0-21 WARGARAV	A KOVE						
□ Facility Closed/Vacated During to Abatement Performed Outside of	of Normal Fa	cility Hou	ırs -		C	ity, State, Zip Code							
Abatement Performed Outside S			48/										
Describe Sother - Describe: Shift Hou	rs: 5:00 F	M - 5:	UU AN	n	١.	AIRLAWN, NJ							
XOther − Describe. Since 110 and	(24 ho	urs as I	neede	ea)							e termina		
							m coll	Containm	ent wi	th Negat	ive Pres	sure	
Scope of Work (Check all that apply	<u>()</u>						I Min	i-Enclosu	re				
Scope of Work (Once			1	<b>⊠</b> Renovatio	on					re			
≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf				☐ Demoliti			Glo	Exempted	(*) an	d Non-Fi	iable Pri	ocedur	9
	lf						Non-I	Amount	1	Abateme	ent Type		
M2 100 01 01 2			Head	Description	of Asbe	stos Containing Materia	al rfacing	(Specify	SF	Damove	Repair E	ncap E	nclos
Location of Asbestos-Containing	Is Location	Normally	todial	I (ACM) (ie	therma	1 Systems me	14015	or LF)		Kemore			
Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	Solely by Staff? (12)	//airit./Gus	louidi	VAT, or oth	er misc	ell.)				छि	T		
Waterial	YES YES	NO	NA					650 SI	F	X	-		
	1.20	X		VAT							1	-	-
116 Suite	-	-+										- Jen	
							te: 20	CY	Name	e of Regis	stered La	ndilli Landa	111
		DED 141	la Haule	er ID #		Cubic Yards of Wast	te: 20	01	G.R	.o.W.S.	North	Lanui	111
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler	NJ	DEP Was	e naule	O1 110 1.				and Do	to		City, Sta	te	
See Hauler Below #1 & 2	Se	e Below					Di	sposal Da	ile.		100 Nev	v Ford	Will
See Hauter Detori	ent Consulta	nts, Inc	Butler,	, NJ 07405			0	4/04/16			Rd. Mor	TISVIIIE	, ra
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abateme	out out	2015/00 E	_								215-726	-1700	
NJUEF# 20707	. Inc., Nev	vark, N.	J						T D-4		210100		
Hauler #2) Newark Carting	12					Signature			Date	March	22. 2	016	
NJ DEL # 04000	Title							line	1	Maio	,		
Completed by (Print or Type)		NIOR F	ROJE	ECT		Kaymena C.	, rewa						
RAYMOND C. PEDALII	MA	NAGE	R										
See Hauler Below #1 & 2  Hauler #1) Greenwood Abateme NJDEP # 28969  Hauler #2) Newark Carting NJ DEP # 04509  Completed by (Print or Type)  RAYMOND C. PEDALII	, Inc., Nev	vark, N.	ROJE			Signature Raymand C.			Date	e March	19067 215-736	5-1700	-



Date of Notification (1) 03-24-16		1 200		Building O tanella	wner/O	perator	(2)			2016 M	AR	21	*	E	Ċ)
Agencies Notified  EPA DEP DOL  Initial Amended Amendment #		C		e, Zip Cod					ž	2016 M	CF	366	AM	<b>8:</b> 3	9
■ DOL Amendment #     ■ Emergency (in justification)     ■ DCA Cancellation	cluding	N	ame of	ield, NJ ( Contact tanella	07003	3			Tele	nhone N	ıımh	F5//	46	TO1	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Private Residence Street Address	Place (3)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON	S S	of Facility (4 chool (K-12 ubchapter 8	?) 3 (Othe	er than K-	-12)				
City (5) Bloomfield								other (i.e. pr tc.) e Feet		Floors	rcial		ngs, i		5,
County (6) Essex				ode (7) SE ONLY)		_		nt Use (Prio			ishe	d)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building On N/A	wner (8)		ASCM	No.		Delfa	Cont	ement Cont racting Ll		(9)					
Street Address						522	Addres 7th St.								
City, State, Zip Code							tate, Zij n City	Code NJ 0708	7						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		T	elephor	ne No.		1	none No 216-96			License 01206		3			
25 CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF	Scheduled 04-05-1		oletion [	Date (11)				A Monitor racting Ll	_C		201				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check  Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe			ont				Addres 7th St.								
Abatement Performed Outside of Norma  Other – Describe: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM			511t		_	1 - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A -	State, Zi on City	p Code NJ 0708	7						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enovati emolitio					Min Glo	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Proc n-Exempted	edure					e	
	575,0	ocatio											Abate Ty	ment	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility  (13)	Used Mair Custo	ormally Solely ntenan odial S (12)	y by ce/ taff?		os Con therma surfa	escription taining I Il system acing, VA miscella	Vlaterial is insula AT, or		(5	mount Specify F or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Basement	Yes	No X	N/A		Pipe	e Insula	ation		6	80 LF		X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Delfa Contracting LLC	H	JDEP Wauler ID 240	September 1997	of Wa	c Yards aste 1		Name of Tullytov				COV	ery F	acili	ty	
City, State Union City, NJ					Dispo 04-1	osal Date 5-16	Э	City, State Tullytov		A					
Completed by Jaime Delgado	Title Proj. I	Vlana	ger.			Signatur	e J	f			Date 03-	e -24-	16		

The	CROIT I	111
И	ar Do	(")
	्रह्म	
	ZO P	450
	016-	-

Date of Notification (1)	3-28-1	6	Na	ame of	Building Owner/	Operator (	Homes	Build	ees	8: 3	i i	Lanr
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		Si	reet Ad		3 _		Crest	2	෩		
□ EPA . □ DEP . DOL	Initial Amended Amendment #_	AND AND TO	С	ity, State	e, Zip Code	is bor	10 XI-	2 (19 W.A.)	534	<b>&gt;</b>	7±	
DOH ~	☐ Emergency (inc justification)	cluding			Contact	_	14000	Telephone N	umber		-	
□ DCA	☐ Cancellation		1		ITY INFORMAT		.5 my	Cel			- 1	
Name of Facility Where			11.				Type of Facility					
Street Address	tanily "	Dwe	0	3			School (K. Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)	-12) er 8 (Other than K- . private & commer	12) cial build	ings,	home	s,
City (5) PRING	eton	CN	<u> </u>	08	3540		Square Feet	# of Floors	3	dg. Ad	je † -	
County (6)	cen			ounty C	ode (7) SE UNLY)		Single	rior if being dempli famil		ساح	lle	29
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by Building Ov	vner (8)		ASCM	No.	Name	of Abatement C	ontractor (9)	qies	,	In	6
Street Address	Box 33	57				P		337	J			
City, State, Zip Code	eun+	NZ	(	80	533	City, S	ate, Zip Code	ist No	50	35	3	3
Project Manager for Mo	eithri gvFirm		100	elephor	ne No. 758-3365		one No. <b>3</b> 758-33	License	No.	39	4	
Start Date (10)	- Ilo	Scheduled 4	Com	pletion [	Date (11)		of OSHA Monito		s I	nc		٠
Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement (Check	Only One)				100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Address	~				
Facility Closed/Va  Abatement Perform	med Outside of Norma	eriod of Ab	ateme lours	ent 		City, S	tate, Zip Code	(C.)	~~			
☐ Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check						[VC	w Egyp	F NJ	08	53		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Ан тпас Арргу)		novati				Mini-Enclos	rocedure			2	
	3 - 23						Non-Exemp	ted (*) and Non-Fr			ement	t
Location	an of		ocation			Description	of		-	Ту	pe	T
Asbestos-Containin TO BE A In Far (13	ng Material (ACM) BATED cility	Custo	tenan	ce/	Asbestos Co (i.e. them sur	ontaining N	faterial (ACM) s insulation, T, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A			7	20.15		-	-	
garage		X			MKap B	aper	on Duct	30 CF	-			-
Basement	+   -	X		-	929	- 100m	liles	350 SF				-
Basement	# 2	X			1 1		TIKS	150 56	-	-	$\vdash$	-
Name of Registered W	Incto Hauser		X I N	JDEP V	100	oic Yards	Flooring Name	of Registered Land				1
EPC Te	chnologies	<b>&gt;</b>		auler ID	No. of V	Vaste 5		steManag	eno	t o	F }	AS
City, State	avot	NJ	`			posal Date	o Mos	state enisville	PA			
Completed by Sch	en Kee	Pres	id	ent		Signatur	School School	lecha	Date 3 -	28	1- L	6

### CK 000541

Date of Notification (1) 03-24-16				Name of Jinco II	Building C	Owner/C	perator	(2)			207	6 MAR	31	*	=
□ FPA □	pe Notification				lianneTe						्र । इ	370		AM	B: 3
r DOL	Amendment				te, Zip Coo cus, NJ							LICE	45/4	HIT	01
DOH DCA	Emergency ( justification) Cancellation	including	11.5	Name of Rene J	Contact linorio					Tele	ephone No	umber		4	
Name of Facility Where Abar Commercial Building	tement is Takin	g Place (3)		FACIL	LITY INFO	RMATI	ON	Туре	of Facility (	4)					
Street Address 6401 Park Ave.									School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Othe			lings,	home	s,
City (5) West New York									etc.) e Feet	# of	Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) Hudson				County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY)			Ситег	nt Use (Prid	or if bei	ng demoli	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir N/A	red by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	l No.		RECORD STATE		ement Cor racting L		(9)				
Street Address								Addres 7th St.							
City, State, Zip Code							100 mm 10		p Code NJ 0708	37					
Project Manager for Monitor	ing Firm		T	Telephor	ne No.		Teleph	one No 216-96	).		License 01206	No.			
Start Date (10) 03-28-16		Schedule 03-31-1		pletion [	Date (11)	S.	\$1900 m 1000 m		IA Monitor tracting L	LC					
Occupancy Status During At	570	150	20					Addres							
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Other – Describe:						_	1000 2000		p Code NJ 0708	37				•	
Scope of Work (Check All Th	hat Apply)	_						7							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		and the same of th	enovat emoliti					Min Glo	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Prod	e cedure	(20)				
		ls	Location	on				I NOI	n-Exempte	u () an	u Non-File	able Pio	Abate	ment	
Location of			lormall d Solel		Ashsat		scription taining N		(ACNA)		mount	-	l y	pe	
Asbestos-Containing Ma <u>TO BE ABATE</u> In Facility (13)		Mai	ntenar odial S (12)	ice/		thermal surfa	system: cing, VA niscellar	s insula T, or		(5	Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Roof		Yes	No	N/A		Poo	f Mate	riale		3/	00 SF	X		u	
Kool			X			NOO	i iviate	iais			00 01	1			
												_			
Name of Registered Waste I Century Waste Service			H	JDEP W auler ID )2401	202.00	of Wa	Yards ste		Commission on		source		ery F	acili	ty
City, State Elizabeth, NJ					sal Date 1-16		City, Stat		4						
Completed by Jaime Delgado		Title Proj.	Mana	iger.			Signature	1	8	201	100	Date 03-24-	16		

\* Creign cyx 2016 MAR 31 AM 8: 36 CK# 2888 State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) James LoBiondo 3/22/16 Type Notification Street Address Agencies Notified **EPA** Initial City, State, Zip Code × DEP Amended × DOL Amendment # Rumson, New Jersey 07760 Emergency (including Name of Contact Telephone Number DOH justification) Carlos Cancellation DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) LoBiondo Property School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, × etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age 1500 2 55+ Sea Bright Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County (6) County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Monmouth residence ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Ace Insulation Co., Inc. Street Address Street Address 95 Montrose Rd City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Colts Neck, New Jersey 07722 Telephone No. License No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 7322941757 00029 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Start Date (10) 3/24/16 3/30/16 Mark Jovic Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address 87 Main Street Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement City, State, Zip Code Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: 7am-7pm Lincoln Park, New Jersey 07035 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Renovation × Demolition Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (\*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Type Normally Description of Location of Used Solely by Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Encapsulate Maintenance/ Enclosure TO BE ABATED (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify Removal Repair Custodial Staff? SF or LF) surfacing, VAT, or In Facility (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A 700sf X outdoors siding X

NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. of Waste Chrins Ace Insulation Co., Inc. 12086 1 Disposal Date City, State City, State 3/30/16 Easton, PA Colts Neck, New Jersey Signature Completed by Title Date Bree McGuire Secretary Treasurer 3/22/16



Date of Notification (1) 3/28/16				lame of	Building O	wner/C	perator	(2)		,	2016	MAR	31		E	·
Agencies Notified  EPA DEP DOL	Type Notification  Initial Amended Amendment Emergency (		_ 0	Gallow	dress e, Zip Cod ay NJ 08 Contact					Tele	ephone N	CEA	S/A	AM	8. <sub>2</sub>	14
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation		4 2	3rannn	a							-				
Name of Facility Where A Alan Vespia Street Address	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON	SSS	f Facility (4 chool (K-12 ubchapter 8 ther (i.e. pr	2) 3 (Othe	er than K-	-12) rcial b	uildi	ngs, l	nome	s,
City (5) Galloway NJ 08201								Square 1000-	Feet	# of	Floors		Blo 35	ig. Ag	je	
County (6) Atlantic			(	County C	ode (7) ISE ONLY)			Currer	nt Use (Prio e	r if bei	ng demol	lished	)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			of Abate	ement Con	ractor	(9)			×		
Street Address							A 17/12/19/2019	Address 30x 32								
City, State, Zip Code			8	N .				City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091								
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm	1	Γelephor	ne No.		100000000000	Telephone No. License No. 856-753-9800 00727									
Start Date (10) 4/6/16		Schedule		pletion [	Date (11)		Name		A Monitor							
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Che	k Only One	9)				Street	Addres	s						-7,5000	
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perforn Other – Describe:							City, S	State, Zi	p Code							
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)			W												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	enovat emoliti					Min Glo	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Prod	edure					9	
		10	Location			-	Non-Exempted (*) and Non-F					100.0		Abate	- 10	
Locatio	n of	N	ormall	у		De	escription	n of				-		Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Fact (13)	g Material (ACM) BATED ility	Mai	d Solel ntenar odial S (12) No	ice/		os Cor therma surfa	ntaining I al system acing, V/ miscella	Material ns insula AT, or		(	Amount Specify F or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Exterior	Exterior Siding						erior Si	iding		10	000 SF	2	2			
			1	וחבריי	la at-	0	this Vand			Name of Decisions of Landell						
Name of Registered Wa United Containers	iste Hauler		NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 22459				c Yards aste	전기(1):TFF								
City, State Elm NJ	D			Dispo 4/12	osal Date /16	е	City, Stat Morrisv		A 1906	7						
Completed by Anthony T Perna	sident				Signature Date 3/28/16						9					



(K 5402

(K 5)	102	NO		ATION C	e of New OF ASBE NJAC 8:	STOS	ABATEN				REC.		15	Fo.			
Date of Notification (1) 3/28/16				Name of B Alan Ve	Building O	wner/C	perator	(2)		2016	MAR 31		4				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		5	Street Ad	dress				£2	135	0,	414	8: :	i.			
<b>⋉</b> EPA	× Initial							:		2)	STUS	12.		4			
EPA DEP DOL	Amended Amendment				e, Zip Cod ay NJ 08						CEN	ING	ROL				
DOH DCA	Emergency ( justification) Cancellation		100	Name of O						Telephone Number							
Para l				FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON										
Name of Facility Where A Alan Vespia Street Address	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)						S	of Facility (4 school (K-12 subchapter	2)	than K-1	2)					
Street Address								× C	other (i.e. pi tc.)	rivate &	commerci	ial build			s,		
City (5) Galloway NJ 08201								1000		1.5	Floors	38	dg. A 5+	ge			
County (6) Atlantic		51		County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)	\		Currer	nt Use (Prid e	r if bein	g demolis	hed)					
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			lame of Abatement Contractor (9)									
Street Address								Street Address PO Box 329									
City, State, Zip Code				,	-		City, State, Zip Code					-			- 1000		
					N		West Berlin NJ 08091  Telephone No. License No.					lo.					
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm			Telephon	ne No.			753-98			00727	NO.					
Start Date (10) 4/6/16		Schedule 4/12/16		npletion D	Date (11)		Name Sam		IA Monitor								
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Che	ck Only On	e)				Street	Addres	S								
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ned Outside of Non	Period of A nal Facility	Abatem Hours	nent			City, S	State, Zi	p Code						No. Co.		
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)																
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova emolit					Min Glo	Containment i-Enclosure vebag Prod n-Exempted	e cedure				ure			
		ls	Locati	ion									Abate	ement pe			
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Faci (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Use Ma	Vormal d Sole intena todial ( (12)	ely by nce/	Asbes (i.e.	tos Cor therma surfa	escription ntaining l al system acing, V/ miscella	Material is insula AT, or	(ACM)	(S	mount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
		No	N/A										æ				
Exterior	Siding		х		Exte	erior S	iding		16	00 SF	x						
												+		1			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-		-								-	-				
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler		NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 22459			Cubi of W	c Yards aste		Name of G.R.O.		red Landf	îli		1			
City, State Elm NJ		1 1			Disp. 4/12	osal Date	е	City, Stat		19067							
Completed by Anthony T Perna		e esident				Signature Date 3/28/16											

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

								191-	-	>	t *	-			
Date of Notification (1)	26 /	15		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		g Owner/Operator (2 Iniversity-Office		Construction		MR 31	- 1				
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica			Stree	t Address			C	107	AM	- 1	The .			
□ EPA	⊠ Initial				0 Elm Dr.	<u> </u>		£	110			1			
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	Amended Amendme			The state of the s	State, Zip inceton, I				HG RI	9. 0					
☐ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emergeno justificatio		ng	Nam	e of Contac	at		Talankana Alum	nhar =	-					
(NJAC 5.23-0)	Cancellati			Ro	bert Orte	ego		609-200-10	41						
						NFORMATION									
Name of Facility Where	Abatament is T	aking Dlag	na (3)	17	CILITI	TORNATION	Type of Facility	(4)							
Princeton Universi			JE (3)				School (K-12	5.50							
Street Address	ity-rifestone	Library					ttatta e								
Washington Rd							homes, etc.)								
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	dg. Ag	je				
Princeton								ior if being demol							
County (6)				Cou	inty Code (	7)(STATE USE ONLY)									
MERCER						Library									
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Build	ing Owne	r (8)	ASCN	1 No.	Name of Abatement Contractor (9)									
ATC Associates In	ic.					BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.									
Street Address						Street Address									
Three Terri Center	<b>K</b> 0					1123 BEAVE	R STREET								
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C	ode								
Burlington, NJ 080	16					BRISTOL, PA	19007								
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm		Te	lephone	No.	Telephone No. License No.									
Michael Keehn			- 1	309-38	6-8800	215-788-6040	)	00509							
Start Date (10)	S	cheduled	Comp	letion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor									
12 / 21 /	15_	4	1 _ 2	29 /	16	BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.									
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (C	Check only	one)			Street Address									
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat				ement		1123 BEAVER STREET									
Abatement Performe	d Outside of No	rmal Faci	lity Ho	urs - De	scribe	City, State, Zip C									
						BRISTOL, PA	19007					-			
Scope of Work (Check a	all that apply)	⊠ F	Renova	ation		☐ Full Con ☑ Mini-End									
∑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demoli	tion		☐ Gloveba ☑ Non-Exe	g Procedure empted (*) and No	n-Friable Proced	lure						
			Is Loc						Ab	atem	ent T	уре			
Location		. 111	Norm	nally olely by	Ash	Description of estos Containing Ma	The state of the s	Amount	Re	Repair	End	Enc			
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB		) I	/lainter	nance/	(i.	e., thermal systems	insulation,	(Specify	Removal	pair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
IN Faci		Ci	ıstodia (12	I Staff?		surfacing, VAT	, or	SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		sula	иге			
(13)		Ye		100000		other miscellane	eous)				e				
Throughout Levels	C. B and A					tile and mastic		2,035 SF	$\boxtimes$						
Level C North Atrium					Windo	ws		14 ea	$\boxtimes$						
Level A offices		$\boxtimes$			Windo	Windows 20 ea ⊠ □									
Ext. Trustees Reading	ng Room				Water	oroofing	1300 SF 🗵 🗆 🗆								
Name of Registered Wa	C 8.000			NJDEF	Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Landfill							
SERVICE TRANSP		INC		Hauler 209	ID No. <b>90</b>	Waste		. LANDFILL							
City, State  NEW CASTLE, DE						Disposal Date	City, State  MORRISV	LLE, PA 19067	7						
Completed By (Print or		Title				Signature	1	Date / Date							
Brian Scafiro	. , , , ,	Estim	ator	tor Brian Scafirs of 3/29											

ASB-41
MAY 11
B5/5068-A
\* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Ck #2992

								19,0	~					
Date of Notification (1)		45				Owner/Operator (		Construction						
6 /		15				Iniversity-Office	or pesign and	CONSTRUCTION						
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	tion			Address									
☐ EPA  ☑ DOLWD					Elm Dr.			*	- 5	2				
☑ DHSS		ent #10-3/2	9/16	A GISHOV	State, Zip C			į.,	. =	216	parties.			
□ DCA	☐ Emergend		g		nceton, N			Telephone Num	her :	M AR	[]	1		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificatio				of Contac			600		ယ	1	j		
	☐ Cancellat	ЮП						603 -61	mark!	_	- [	a kores		
			(0)	FAC	CILITY IN	IFORMATION	T of Facility	(4)		=		e Carrie		
Name of Facility Where			e (3)				Type of Facility (  School (K-12)					Ti		
Princeton Universi	ty-Firestone	Library					Subchapter 8	-12) er 8 (Other than K-12) , private and commercial buildings,						
Street Address							ercial bu	illege	S,					
Washington Rd							homes, etc.) Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	dg. A	ne .	_		
City (5) Princeton							Oquare 1 cer	" 611 16616		3.7				
County (6)				Cour	ty Code (7	)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	ior if being demoli	shed)					
MERCER				Oour	ity code (i	)(OTTT 2002 OTT 1)	Library							
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ling Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme								
ATC Associates In		mig o iiiioi	(-)			BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.								
Street Address	-	<u> </u>				Street Address								
Three Terri Center						1123 BEAVER STREET								
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Code								
Burlington, NJ 080	16					BRISTOL, PA 19007								
Project Manager for Mon			Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No. License No.								
Michael Keehn			6	9-386	-8800	215-788-6040 00509								
Start Date (10)	S	cheduled (	Comple	tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA N								
12 /21 /	15	4	29	9_ /	16	BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.								
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (0	Check only	one)			Street Address								
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate	ed During Entir	e Period of	Abate	ment		1123 BEAVE	R STREET							
☐ Abatement Performed	d Outside of No	rmal Facili	y Hou	rs - Des	cribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode							
Time of Abatement: 7	1:00AM-3:30P	101/ <u>5:00</u> P10	-1.50/	-\IVI		BRISTOL, PA	19007							
Scope of Work (Check a	Il that apply)				58	□ Eull Con	tainment with Neg	native Pressure						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		⊠ Re	enovat	ion		Mini-End	losure	gative i ressure						
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			emoliti			Gloveba	g Procedure mpted (*) and No	n Eriable Procedu	ITA					
		Τ,	1	0.2.2	1	⊠ Non-Exe	mpled ( ) and No	II-Fliable Floced		atem	ant T	vne		
Location	of	1/1	s Loca Norma			Description of	of			-				
Asbestos-Containing			ed Sol			stos Containing Ma	iterial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
TO BE ABA			aintena stodial		(i.e	<ul> <li>thermal systems surfacing, VAT</li> </ul>		(Specify SF or LF)	oval	Ę.	psu	Jusc		
IN Facil (13)	ity		(12)			other miscellane			-		late	O .		
, , ,		Yes	No	N/A										
B LEVEL SECURITY	OFFICE	$\boxtimes$			PIPE IN	ISULATION (WR	AP & CUT)	20 LF						
C LEVEL					FLOOR	TILE & MASTIC		900 SF						
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler			JDEP \		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis							
SERVICE TRANSPO	ORT GROUP	INC		lauler II 20990		Waste	G.R.O.W.S	. LANDFILL						
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State							
NEW CASTLE, DE							MORRISVI	LLE, PA 19067	7,					
Completed By (Print or T	ype)	Title				Signature	1 1. 1		ate	1.				
Brian Scafiro		Estima	tor			Brianx	Scolero /	K I	3/29	116				

ASB-41 MAY 11

CE# 2983

D 4 (N 05 0 0)					Laster					THE PROPERTY.							
Date of Notification (1)	21 /	16	_		110000000000000000000000000000000000000		500	ner/Operator (	of Design and	Construction							
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation			Street	Address			201	SMAR 31 AI	111:	a pos					
☐ EPA					0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	Elm Dr				. O. AI	1110	43					
□ DOLWD	☐ Amended	i				State, Zip (	ode			FRIDE CO	S. J. mar. p. m.						
☑ DHSS	Amendm	_			2000 Bank	nceton, N				& LICENSI	MIK	UL.					
□ DCA	Emergen		luding					0044									
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificati	5-10-10 PM			-	of Contac				Telephone Num	ber						
	☐ Cancellat	lion			Rol	pert Orte	go			6							
					FA	CILITY IN	IFOI	RMATION									
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is 1	Taking	Place	(3)					Type of Facility								
Princeton Universit	ty- Guyot Ha	all							School (K-12								
Street Address										8 (Other than K-12		21-12-					
Washington Rd									homes, etc.)	rivate and comme	rciai bi	illaing	js,				
City (5)									Square Feet	# of Floors	В	dg. A	ae				
Princeton												3	3-				
County (6)					Cour	ity Code (7	)(STA	ATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demoli	shed)	1					
MERCER						,	,,			ioi ii boilig doilioii	onou						
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	dina Ov	wner (	3)	ASCM	No	Name of Abatement Contractor (9)										
ATC Group Service				,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Name of Abatement Contractor (9)  BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.										
Street Address					Street Address												
Market Committee	rri I a	no															
	Bromley Corporate Center-Three Terri Landity, State, Zip Code							1123 BEAVER STREET									
920					City, State, Zip Code												
	Burlington, NJ 08016  Dject Manager for Monitoring Firm							BRISTOL, PA 19007									
	itoring Firm				ephone		Telephone No. License No.										
Michael Keehn					09-386			215-788-6040		00509							
Start Date (10)				CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	etion Da		1800000	me of OSHA M	200100000								
4//	16_	4	_ /	6	_ / _	15	E	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.							
Occupancy Status During							Str	eet Address									
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate							1	123 BEAVER	RSTREET								
Abatement Performed	Outside of No	ormal F	acility	Hou	rs - Des	cribe	Cit	y, State, Zip Co	ode								
Time of Abatement: 7	:00AM-3:30F	NI/	PI	/	AM		E	BRISTOL, PA	19007								
Scope of Work (Check all	I that apply)			200													
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			Ø D						ainment with Neg	gative Pressure							
≥3 \$1 61 ≥3 11     ≥160 \$f or ≥260 If			Rer     Der     Der     Rer     Der     Rer     Rer					☐ Mini-Enc									
					3000			☑ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedu	re						
				Loca							Ab	atem	ent T	уре			
Location		.		orma	ely by			Description o			Z	Z	Ш	Ш			
Asbestos-Containing I TO BE ABA		"			ance/			Containing Mar ermal systems i		Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
IN Facilit			Cust		Staff?			surfacing, VAT,		SF or LF)	val	=	nsc	Sur			
(13)			1	(12)		-	ot	her miscellane	ous)		1,000		late	· O			
			Yes	No	N/A												
Room A55	$\boxtimes$		Floor ti	le			625 SF										
										П							
								믐									
					$+\equiv$						$\perp$ $\sqcup$	Ш	Ш	ш			
Name of Registered Was				1.633	IJDEP \ lauler II		1 X C C N	bic Yards of	Name of Regis								
BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.							vva	ste	G.R.O.W.S	. NORTH LAND	FILL						
City, State					18706		Dis	posal Date	City, State								
BRISTOL, PA 19007									MORRISVI	LLE, PA 19067							
Completed By (Print or Type) Title								Signature			ate /	-/					
Brian Scafiro Estimator								Drien	Scafer	0/000	ste /2	1/1	6				

ASB-41 MAY 11 B516014

\* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

#### State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

2016-49 B & G proj. #: Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 10 | 3 | / | 2 | 9 | / | 1 | 6 | Caitlin James 2010 HAR 31 AM 11: 44 Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address EPA X Initial & LICENSING DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment Morristown, NJ 07960 DOL Telephone Number Name of Contact X DOH Cancellation ☐ DCA Caitlin James FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Caitlin James Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (Private/Commercial Street Address Bldgs./Homes, etc. Bldg. Age Square Feet # of Floors County Code (7) County (6) City (5) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) (State use only) Morris Morristown residential Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. B & G Restoration, Inc. n/a Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 License Number Telephone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number 00378 (973)696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) B & G Restoration, Inc. 04/08/2016 04/08/2016 Street Address 105 Ryerson Road Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: LincolnPark, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) Full Containment w/negative pressure ☐ Demolition | Renovation Non-friable procedure Mini-enclosure >160 sf or ≥260 lf ||x|| > 3 sf or > 3 lfE Is location normally used solely E 0 е Location of n by maintenance/custodial Amount n m Description of asbestos-containing asbestos-containing p C (Specify SF or staff(12) C 0 material (ACM) a material to be a L ٧ abated in facility (13) p N/A Yes Na X 13 fittings fitting insulation Basement Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste NJDEP Hauler ID# 19563 Registered Waste Hauler Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center B & G Restoration, Inc. Disposal Date State City, State

04/11/2016 Signature

Secretary/Treasurer

Lincoln Park, NJ

Gordana Luna

Completed by (Print or Type)

Tullytown, PA

Ciordana Luna

Date

03/29/2016

ursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Ch # 2991

ate of Notification (1)							wner/Operator (2)		Line has an a C	Ju 114				
3 /	29 / 16			5	Sears	Holdings	Corporation	ជំនាញ់	MAD AL AM	11 . *			_	
-	Type Notification			Str	eet Ado	dress		2011	HAR 31 AM	11:4	4			
gencies Notified	☐ Initial			1	3333 E	everly D	rive - B5-337A		F1					
DOLWD	Amended					e, Zip Code		• • •	£3105,00		IL		- 1	
DHSS	Amendment #						es, Illinois 601	79	& LICENSII	MG				
7 DCA	☐ Emergency (in	ncluding	g			Contact	,	1	elephone Number					
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)			10000		Jacobs								
	☐ Cancellation											7,51		
					FACIL	ITY INFO	ORMATION	= (510h : (4)					-	
lame of Facility When	re Abatement is Takin	g Place	e (3)					Type of Facility (4)						
Kmart								☐ School (K-12) ☐ Subchapter 8 (	Other than K-12)					
treet Address								Other (i.e., priv	ate and commercia	al build	ings,			
213 NJ-37								homes, etc.)						
			10000					Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg.	100			
City (5)								100000	02	80				
Toms River				-	County	Code (7)/5	STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prior	if being demolishe	ned)				
County (6)				- 1	County	0000 (1)	,,,,,,	Warehouse						
Ocean			(0)	1	ON A NI	- 11	Name of Ahatem	ent Contractor (9)						
Name of Monitoring F	irm Hired by Building	Owner	r (8)	AS	SCM No	).	Name of Abatement Contractor (9)  BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.							
Health and Safe	ty Services						Street Address							
Street Address						1	Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET							
318 12th Street												_	_	
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip C	ode						
Hammonton NJ							BRISTOL, PA 19007							
			T	aleni	none N	0	Telephone No. License No.							
Project Manager for I	Monitoring Firm				9) 704		215-788-6040 00509							
Jim Proctor	10-1	- 41 (1 - 4	- 1		on Date		Name of OSHA Monitor							
Start Date (10)	Company Company					()		VIRONMENTAL	, INC.					
4 / 11	T1-7/				_ / _	10						-		
Occupancy Status D	ouring Abatement (Che	eck onl	y one	)			Street Address	D CTREET						
☐ Facility Closed/Va	acated During Entire I	Period	of Aba	atem	ent		1123 BEAVE							
M Abatament Perfo	rmed Outside of Norment:AM	nal Fac	cility H	ours	- Desc	ribe	City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, P							
					-									
Scope of Work (Che	CK all tilat apply)						☐ Full Co	ntainment with Neg	ative Pressure					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		$\boxtimes$	Reno	vatio	n		☐ Mini-Er	an Procedure						
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260	lf		Demo	OIITIO	n		⊠ Non-E	cempted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedur	re				
			Is Lo	ncati	on					Aba	ateme	ent T	yp	
	-ation of			rmal	311-		Description	of .	12-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20	R	Re	En	Ī	
	cation of ining Material (ACM)	1	Used			Asbe	stos Containing I	Material (ACM)	Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Liciocaio	
TO BE	E ABATED	1	Maint			(i.e	., thermal system surfacing, VA	AT or	SF or LF)	Val	_	Sul		
	Facility	,		(12)			other miscella					ate	1	
	(13)	Y	es	No	N/A								+	
		-	7 1	$\boxtimes$	П	Vinyl as	sbestos tile		105 SF				1	
Variuos location	าร		-   '			viiiy. a.					П	П	T	
					$\boxtimes$						=	=	+	
			7 1											
		-			-	-								
						l	lo lie Veede et	Name of Reg	stered Landfill				_	
Name of Registere	d Waste Hauler			100	IJDEP		Cubic Yards of Waste		LANDFILL					
SERVICE TRA	NSPORT GROUP	, INC.		1	lauler l 2099		2		LANDINE			_	_	
City, State				-		-	Disposal Date	City, State						
NEW CASTLE	DF 19720							WAYNES	BURG, OH					
		Title					Signature	9 82	000 10	ate	100	1.	,	
Completed By (Pri		Title	ion - f	0=			0-6	tich D.	(Hawla)	3/s	24	11	6	
Patrick T De		Est	imat	or			Pal	rick J.	Caup.	7	/	1		

CHECK# 4017

Date of Notification (1)		T	Name of	Building (	Owner/C			Variation and the second				trod (general				
3/37/16				MA	PK		1000	Orto (20	IS MAI	2 21	BALL	9				
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A	ddress	-				11777	101	ATT	. 4	3			
EPA Initial  DEP Amended  Amendmen  Emergency justification	(including	- [_		te. Zip Co		Щ.	<u>. ().</u>	7	() ed (T	TOS ( 16EN ohone N	SIMO	RO	The Case			
DCA Cancellation	)	- Charten		YALK		CKTD			1307	U m	F 10.					
	731 (10)		FACI	LITY INFO	RMATI	ON		p pr 151, /				-				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Talkin CEST HOUSE  Street Address	1990 Table 1		and the second of the second					of Facility ( School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)	2) 8 (Othe			dings.	home	95.		
City (5)							Squar	re Feet	# of	Floors	f	Bidg. Age				
TENAFLY							4	82U		2.		4-1	70			
County (6)			County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY			Curre	nt Use (Pri			shed)					
KERSEN	O				Name of Abatement Contractor (9)											
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	F NO.		A.MA	AC Co	ntracting		(9)						
Street Address						Street Address 185 Vreeland Ave.										
City, State, Zip Code	41.000 AMERICAN AND A		The state of the s		***************************************	City. State, Zip Code Midland Park, NJ										
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telephor	ne No.		Telephone No.   License No.   (201)262-5841   00156											
Start Date (10)	Scheduled	. 10	opletion 1	Date (11)		1		IA Monitor evironme	ntal Se	rvices			***************************************	into an annual an		
Cccupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Other – Describe:	Period of Ab	atem	nent		n promote	City, S	-luyle tate, Zi		7606							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)				-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·											
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥250 if		nova					Mir. Gio	I Containm ni-Enclosure nvebag Pron n-Exempter	e cedure				re			
	ls Lo	ocati	on				-		in the second	and the second section in	-	Abat	emen	t		
Location of	No: Used	mall			De	scription	of	1			-	T)	pe			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Maint Custod (	enar	nce/	(i.e. them su othe		taining N I systems cing, VA niscellan	s insula T. or		48	nount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Endosure		
2003		1 NOA		-												
BASEMENT			<u></u>	IPG .	NSUL	,A170	2	9	8cf.	+	-					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	1	N.	10000								1			and the same		
Newark Carting , Inc.		H	JDEP W auler ID 1509		Cubic of Was	Yards ste		Name of I				Cor	٥.			
City, State Newark, NJ	DI				sal Date		City, State Bethleh		4							
Completed by Joseph Vocaturo	Title Signature Date						apli	4.								

(K 668630

				IO NOITA	FASBE		BATEMENT nd 12:120)		2.7	to Spar	1 1	1.7	ç	
Date of Notification (1) 12-15-15				Name of	Buildin		Operator (2)		2016 M	100			1100 [	
Agencies Notified	Notific	cation Type		Street Ad Rt 130 S					2016 M/	in 3	A	H	1:	3
⊠ EPA ⊠ DEP ⊠ DOL		nended		City, Sta Deepwar					& L	103	U.S.	Nr.	TR	01
⊠ DOH □ DCA	Ju	nergency (Includir Istification) Incellation	ng  -	Name of Chris C	-				Telephone	e Num	ber	: 40		
				FACI	ILITY IN	NFORMA	TION							
Name of Facility Where A	Abateme	ent is Taking Place	e (3)					Type of Facili						
Street Address Rt 130 South									er 8 (other that private & com	than K-12) commercial building			gs,	
City (5) Deepwater							Square Feet # of Floor 30000 3					g. A	ge	
County (6) Salem						ounty Cod SE ONLY	Code (7) (STATE Current Use (prior if being demolished) FIRE House							
Name of Monitoring Firm Harvard Environme		y Bldg. Owner (8)	)	ASCM N	10.		of Contractor (9) ty Environmer	ntal						
Street Address 761 Pulaski Hwy	61 Pulaski Hwy						Street Address 461 New Churchmans Rd.							
City, State, Zip Code Bear, De	Bear, De						City State, Zip Code New Castle, DE 19720							
Project Manager for Mor Wesly Morrison	637.00		302-3	none No. 326-233		(302)	one Number 322-8946		License N 00578	lumbe	r			
Scheduled Start Date (1 4-11-16	0)	Scheduled Con 4-22-16	npletio	n Date (1	1)		of OSHA Monitor ty Environmer		16-003A)					
Occupancy Status Durin							Address Iew Churchma	ans Road						
<ul> <li>☐ Facility Closed/Vacat</li> <li>☐ Abatement Performe</li> <li>☐ Other – Describe: Ur</li> </ul>	d Outsid	le of Normal Facil					tate, Zip Code Castle, DE 19	720						
Scope of Work (Check a	ill that a	oply)			Reno	ovation	Full Contai	nment with Neg	ative Pressure	9				
$\boxtimes \ge 3 \text{ sf or } \ge 3 \text{ lf}$ $\boxtimes \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 260 \text{ lf}$					Den	TOIITION	Glovebag	osure Procedure npted (*) and No	on-Friable Pro	cedure	9			
				Is Locati	on		<i>m</i> 22	- Maria			Ab	ate		nt
Loca Asbestos-Contair <u>TO BE</u> IN Fac	2		Normal Jsed Sole Maintenal Custodi Staff? (12)	ly by nce/ ial	Asbe: (i.e	Description stos Containing M thermal system surfacing, VA other miscellar	Material (ACM) s insulation, T, or	Amoun (Specif SF or Li	у	Removal	Repair	Encapsulat	Enclosure	
		Ye	s No	N/A	+							Ф		
			X			material Flashing		4,500 SF 460 LF		X				
Floor Tile /Mastic				×		Floor	tile and mastic ti	nroughout	2,000SF		X			
Name of Reg. Waste Has S&J Transport.	1	NJDEP W D No. 03217	aste Ha	Hauler Cubic Yards of Name of Reg. La Waste Constoga >30										
City, State Woodstown, NJ	-				Disposal Date	City, State Morgantov								
Completed b Charles Flowers  Title Office Manager							Signature	s Clas	ues	BATI 3-	28	) r-um	16	Ś

CK 668629

			ATION OF	ASBE		1.5	. A .	13		77			
Date of Notification (1) 3-28-16				Buildin	g Owner	/Operator (2)							
Agencies Notified	Notification Type		Street Ad 1007 Mar		eet			2016 MAR	31	AM	11:	4	0
☑ DEP ☑ DOL			City, Stat Wilmingto					A JAEST & LII	CENS	INI	TR	01	
☑ DOH ☐ DCA	☐ Emergency (Includi Justification) ☐ Cancellation	ng	Name of Chris O					Telepho	175		ad		
			FACIL	LITY IN	IFORMA	TION							
Name of Facility Where All Chamber Works Plant	patement is Taking Plac	e (3)					Type of Facili	ty (4)					
Street Address Rt 130 South							School (K- Subchapte Other (i.e. homes, et	er 8 (other the private & co			ildin	ıgs,	r.
City (5) Deepwater							Square Feet	e Feet # of Floors Bldg.				Age	
County (6) Salem			1		unty Coo E ONLY	le (7) (STATE )	Current Use (	prior if being	demoli	shed	)	1000	
Name of Monitoring Firm H Harvard Environment Street Address 761 Pulaski Hwy		)	ASCM N	0.	Count Street	of Contractor (9) ty Environmer Address lew Churchma							
City, State, Zip Code Bear, De	- Company of the Comp					ate, Zip Code Castle, DE 19							
Project Manager for Monit Wesly Morrison		302-3	one No. 326-2333		Teleph (302)	one Number 322-8946		License 00578	Numbe	Γ			
Scheduled Start Date (10) 1-2-16	Scheduled Cor 6-30-16	npletion	n Date (11	)		of OSHA Monitor ty Environmer		16-003A)					
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check only	one)				Address lew Churchma	ans Road						
<ul> <li>☐ Facility Closed/Vacated</li> <li>☐ Abatement Performed</li> <li>☐ Other – Describe: Uno</li> </ul>	Outside of Normal Facil					ate, Zip Code Castle, DE 19	720						
Scope of Work (Check all  ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf  ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf	that apply)		Σ	☑ Rend ☑ Dem	ovation olition	☐ Mini-Enclo		7.		è			
			Is Locatio				N.O. 4			A	Ty		nt
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AI IN Facilit	ng Material (ACM) BATED		Normally sed Solely Maintenand Custodia Staff? (12)	y by ce/		Description stos Containing M . thermal systems surfacing, VA other miscellar	Material (ACM) s insulation, T, or	Amou (Spec SF or I	ify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
The section of the se		Yes		N/A		-1		40.00015					
Thermal Systems Thermal Systems			X			nal coverings thro nal coverings thro		10,000LF 3,000SF		X	X	Х	
Floor Tile /Mastic	· ·		X		Floor	tile and mastic th	roughout area	2,300SF		X			
Name of Reg. Waste Hau S&J Transport.	10	IJDEP Wa D No. 3217	ste Ha	uler	Cubic Yards of Waste >30	Constoga	eg. Landfill						
City, State Woodstown, NJ					Disposal Date TBD	City, State Morgantov	vn, PA	I p. /					
Completed by Evelyn Walsh					Signature	Date 3-28-16							